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Bailey McGaughram

1

D U A WN

10
11

12
13
14
15

Clay Waterman
Seb Ortiz
Mitchell Hardie
Chris Hocken
David Gould

Conrad Kuhn

Steven Spark
Trent Purcell
Jamal Harvey
Frazer Hotchkiss

Darren Singh
Zach Bacigalupo
David Andrews
Simon Cooper

36
60
54
57
69
60

60

60
64
64
69

69
81
75
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Kurbingui Sporting Assoc Inc

Club
Kawana
Bethania
Shamrock
Fight Centre
Kurbingui
Fight Centre

Kurbingui

Smithy"s Gym
Fight Centre
Bethania
Fortitude

Kurbingui
Stretton
Scorpions
Stretton

VS
Exhib
Exhib

Main Junior Bout

Interval

Exhib

Exhib

Main Senior Bout

Tyrelle Kennedy

Sam Williams
Zane Wilson
Beaudi Mitchell

Ethan Winterburn

Blanco Wharton

Tony Ingram

Isaiah Farr
Steven Chang
Hamid Norduzi
Brenton Arundell

Zane Roberts
Kaaden Sloane
Jake llling
Emosi Tuketei

57

60
64
64
69

69
81
69
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Club

Bethania
Smithy"s Gym
Kawana
Fortitude
Kawana
Scorpions

Mansfield

Bethania
Valley PCYC
Fortitude
Scorpions

Bungi
Valley PCYC
Bungi
Fight Centre



